
8. 0 Grieg:The Halle Orchestra, conducted
by Constant Lambert
Homage March
Joseph Schwartz (tenor)
Hear Me Ye

_ Frosty Cold
Hearts of the North
Eileen Joyce (pianist)To Spring and Summer’s
pivis Frijsh (soprano)
The Water Lily
City of Birmingham Orchestra,
conducted by George Weldon
Norwegian Dances i, 2 and 3
8.30 For the Organist= Notable Song Composers:Dvorak
9. 0 From the Thesaurus Lib-
rary
9.30 "Blind Man’s House’
ae ~*
Famous Dance Band Vocal-

sts
70.165 Allan Eddy and_é Isador
Goodman
10.30 Close down

PSYZARe
GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9. 4 Teddy Powell Presents
9.15 The Ivan Rixon Singers
9.32 Light Orchestras10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: WatsonForbes (viola)10.30 Music While You Work
141. OQ Favourite Classics
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Round the Capstan2.15 Afternoon. Talk
2.30 Carefree Cavalcade3. C Classical Music
Concerto Grosso in G Minor,
("Christmas Concerto’’)

Corelli
Rondo No. 2 in A

_
Minor,

£ K.511 Mozart
Gigg Byrd

3.15 Student Christian Move-
ment Talk: ‘Pie in the Sky,"
by Rev. Martin Sullivan, M.A.
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 "Vagabonds"
4.15 Instrumental Novelties
4.30 Children’s session: Kooka-burra Stories
4.45 Waltz and Tango5.16 Dance Hits of To-day
6. 0 "Random Harvest"
6.13 From Film and Operetta
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 News from the Labour
Market
7.15 "Hills of Home"
7.30 Evening Programme
Fred Hartley Interlude
7.45 Popular Salon Music8. 0 "Laura"
8.30 The Humphrey BishopShow (final broadcast)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 Classical Music
Ossy Renardy (violin)

:

Adagio
in E (Violin Concerto
219) Mozart
Movement in C Minor

Brahms
Astra Desmond (contralto)
Two Songs from ‘‘A Woman’sLife and Love" SchumannColumbia Broadcasting Sym-
phony Orchestra
Les Eolides Symphonic Poem

ranck
Alexander Kipnis (bass)
Over the Steppe Gretchaninoff
The Harvest of Sorrow

RachmaninoffHalle Orchestra conducted by
Constant Lambert
Koanga, ‘"‘La Calinda’’ Delius
Emil Sauer (piano) and the Or-
chestra de la Societe des Con-
certs du Conservatoire, Paris
Concerto No. 1 in E

sho
10.30 Close down

iszt

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.4 Composer of the Week: R.
Strauss
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Friends of Famous
Queens: Princess de Lamballe,
Friend of Marie Antoinette,"
talk by Mary Wigley

:10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: » Master
Singers, Joseph Schmidt"
11. 0 Star Show
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast ta Schoolsa4 George Wright (organ)215 From the Thomas Moore
Song Book
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 "Their History on Record:
Jose Iturbi’’
3.15 Student Christian Move-
ment Talk: "Pie in the Sky,"
by. Rev. Martin Sullivan, M.A.
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Variations on a Theme by
Paganini, Op. 35
Quintet in B Minor, Op. 115

Brahms
4.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
9
ira2 Musical Comedy Gems

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 "The Useful Nit-Wits,"talk by Professor Arnold Wall
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Music is Where You Find It,"
recordings made by the NZBS
Mobile Unit

7.45 The Brains Trust: MichaelAyrton, Lord Elton, MargeryFry, Dr. A. J. F. James, Lord
Samuel, and Questionmaster
Donald McCullough
8.15 HELEN M. HODGINS
(soprano)
Expectation Petersen-Berger
Song of Mid-Summer Lie
The Nightingale KjerulfTo a Water Lily Grieg
(A .,.Studio Recital)

8.25 Ossy Renardy (violin)Paganini Caprices
8.38 TESSA’ BIRNIE (Aucklandpianist)
Sonata in C, K.330 Mozart
(A Studio Recital)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background9.30 "A Window on Britain:
New towns from old"
(BBC Production)

10. O Accent on Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

WO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,

4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Recent Releases
5.15 Songtime with Barbara
James
6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: Famous
Artists7.0 #£=Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand8.0 Music for Romance
8.30 "Phe Corsican Brothers"
. 0 The Allen Roth Show
9.15 "Serenade"
9.42 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down

"NV 22 INVERCARGILLa 680 kc. 44] m.

7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 "Joan of Arc"
9.16 The Ladies Entertain
9.31 A.C.E. Talk: "Methods of
Bottling Tomatoes"
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Orchestras of the World
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 "The Defender"
2.15 Classical Hour
Brahms (6th of series)
The Budapest String Quartetwith A. Hobday (2nd viola) and
A. Pini (2nd ’cello)
Sextet in G, Op. 36
Variations on an_ Original
Theme, Op. 21, No. 14

3.0 Repeat Performance
3.15 Student Christian Move-
ment Talk: "Pie in the Sky,’
Dy Rev. Martin Sullivan, M.A.
3.30 Hospital Session ;

4.30 Children’s Hour: Favourite
Fairy Tales and About Birds
‘ English Dance Bands
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 After Dinner Music.
7.30 "Melba" (a new feature)
8. 0 Brains Trust: Has Man’s
Character Changed as much as
his Clothes? As Civilisation Ad-
vances Does Art Decline?
8.30 "ITMA"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
.'¢ "The Phantom Fleet"Modern Dance Music
40.90 Close down

Monday. March 8Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

IZB wm ee
6. Oa.m. Wake Up (Phil Shone)
8.45 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator
10. O Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Angry Travellers
10.15 Pride and Prejudice
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5. Home Decorating session
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Thea)12. 0 Luncheon rogramme:
Harry ~-1.30 p.m. unt Jenny’s Real LifeStories (first broadcast)
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World (Marina)3.0 Songs of London3.30 Anne Shelton4.0 Ambrose
5. 0 Windjammer: The GeneralGrant
EVENING PROGRAMME
Just For You .
KidnappedThis is My Story
Bluey and Curley
Case for Cleveland: Ban-
rs of Fear
The Listeners’ ClubFirst Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and

DosesRhythmic Interlude
Radio Editor (Kenneth
Radio PlayhouseLatest Recorded Musio
Telephone QuizMusic of the Moment
Variety Band Box-15 Youth Must Have Its Swing(Jim Foley)2.0 Close down

-->--=-=-&-=-z{__>>-_-----
David Cleveland continues his
investigation into the death of
Hugh Fergus, an_ eccentric
Scotsman, in "A Case for Cleve-
land" from Station 2ZA at 7.45
to-night. The four ZB Stations
broadcast this at 7.30 p.m.
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2Z,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. Start the Day Right
» Se Dick Todd and Vera Lynn
8. 0 Parade of Song Hits
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Tito Schipa and ElisabethSchumann
9.45 Theme and Variations
10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Family Doctor
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
411.65 Home Decorating Session
Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 Bright Music1.1 p.m. Mirthful Mealtime
Music
1.30 Anne of Green Gabiesa0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World3.0 Toscanini Conducts
3.30 Comedy Interlude
4. 0 Incidental Music from the
Films
4.45 For the Younger Children5. 0 Windjammer: Cutty Sark’s
Unlucky Voyage (Pt. 4)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Popular Music
6.30 Answer Please
This. is My Story

7.16 Bluey and Curley (first
broadcast)
7.30 A Case for Cleveland: Ban-
ners of Fear
7.45 .Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Sixpence for the Waxworks, by
Leason Price
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Raiph and Betty
8.30 Jack Simpsov Sexcet
8.45 Give It_a Name Jackpots9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Tony Martin10. 0 Fiying 55
10.16 Tenor Time
11. 0 Musical World Tour
12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Divtsion programmes are
published by arrangement

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Emphasis on Optimism
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Famous Continental Instru-
mentalists
10. O Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Commercial Artist
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 The Legend of Kathie
Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5&5 Home Decorating Session
(Anne Stewart)
Shopping Reporter’s session
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
.30p.m, Anne of Green Gables0 Miss Trent’s Children
15 Musical Potpourri
"5
4

Women’s World (Joan)
15
Songs of Haydn WoodAccent on Strings: Albert

Sammons
.30 Rudy Vallee Souvenirs~
0 On the Hill Billy Trail
.30 In Modern Mood
45 Children’s Session
0 Windjammer; Sea Serpent
(Pt. 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.30 Three Generations
6.45 Out of the Box7. 0 This is My Story
7.15 Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland: The
Morgana Case
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Diver, by A. J. Alan
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Cloutier Strings
8.45 Do You Know?ws Radio Playhouse
9.30 Let’s Keep It Bright
9.45 Music from the EarlyTalkies Era
10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.15 Tale of Hollywood
Hawaiian Happiness
Swing TimePrelude to Good-night

12. 0 Close down
ob
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A7ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Vera Lynn Entertains
9.45 Light Orchestral10. O Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Fortunate Outcast
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 The Crossroads of Life

|41.5 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Musical Alphabet: InkSpots, International Novelty Or-
_ chestra, Jose Iturbi, Robert Ir-win
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World (Alma)3 0 Hal Kemp Orchestra, with
Hildegarde
3.30 ita Entertains
-_ Humour with Bing and°
4. 0 The Orchestra of Edith
4.15 Music from Annie Get
4.45 Children’s session
5. 0 Windjammer: The Jolly
Roger
EVENING PROGRAMME
So the Story Goes
Reserved
The Mystery of Darring-Hall
This is My StoryThe Three Musketeers
A Case for Cleveland
The Phantom DrummerFirst Light Fraser Returns
Raiph and BettThe Kentucky MinstretsTraitors Gate

0 Radio Playhouse
0 Orchestra Mascotte
QO Lumsdaine and Farmilo
16 Dial for Your District45 On the Sweeter Side
0

+O

At Close of DayClose downBISSSLOLSMONNNN

DOH

at
dtd

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m, Breakfast Session
7.415 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.30 Record Review
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.31 Song Folio: Anthony
Strange
9.45 Home Decorating Session
9.50 Melody Mixture
10. 0 Wind in the Bracken
10.15 My True Story
10.30 Easter Bride Session
(Mary)
11. 0 Morning Maxim
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Music6.30 Recent Releases
6.45 The Caravan Passes7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
Ambitious Cameraman
7.30 Reserved
7.45 A Case for Cleveland: Ban.ners of Fea?8.0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 In a Sentimental Mood
8.45 Chorus Time9.0 Radio Playhouse
9.32 At the Console: Al Bollinge
ton :

9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close downLR--- a
At 9.30 this morning 2ZB will
present a programme of songs
featuring the lovely voices of
soprano Elisabeth Schumann
and tenor Tito Schipa.
* * *

A new late night featuré is
being presented by Station 3ZB
at 10.15 p.m. in A Tale of
Hollywood.* * ca

"The Jolly Roger,’ the titleof the Windjammer story from
4ZB at 5 p.m., has a very thrill-
ing sound,


